Method of Tender 

E-Tender – Two Part System 
Open Tender / Non-Proprietary 
(Online  Part-I - Techno-Commercial Bid and  Part-II - Price Bid 
through website  https://www.tntenders.gov.in/ nicgep/app of 
NIC 

5 (a) Earnest Money 
Deposit (EMD) 

Rs. 1,870.00 (Rupees One Thousand Eight Hundred and Seventy only) 

to be paid through online payment gateway. 

(i) The Online payment Gateway has been enabled for TNPGCL 
in TN Tenders Portal. (www.tntenders.gov.in). All the 
payments for the tenders like EMD will be carried out by 
the Bidders only through online payment mode.

[...]

CHIEF ENGINEER / MTPS I (AC). 

SECTION - I 

EARNEST MONEY DEPOSIT : 

1) Tenderer should pay the specified amount towards Earnest Money Deposit as follows : 
Earnest Money Deposit : Rs. 1,870.00 (Rupees One Thousand Eight Hundred and 
Seventy only)  

2) Mode of Payment: Through “ONLINE ONLY” 

a) The online payment Gateway has been enabled for TNPGCL in TN Tenders portal 

(www.tntenders.gov.in). All the payments for the tenders like Earnest Money Deposit will be 

carried out by the Tenderer only through online payment mode.